
UKR - ARG
2:1 (1:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: MAHFOODH Ammar Ebrahim H (BRN) Assistant Referee 1: WU Hsiang Hsin (TPE)
4th Official: AL MAJARAFI Mahmood Salim S (OMA) Assistant Referee 2: TSAI Wei Chin (TPE)
Match Commissioner: CHEN Liang Chen (TPE)

Goals Scored:

KOTLIAR Anton (UKR) 16', BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio (ARG) 47', KOTLIAR Anton (UKR) 58'  

UKR - Ukraine

[ 12 ] SILETSKYI Ivan (GK)
[ 3 ] KURKO Vasyl
[ 4 ] BEZUGLYY Mykyta
[ 5 ] POTAROCHENKO Yevgenii (-72')
[ 6 ] BUKHAL Hlib
[ 7 ] ZAVIISKYI Taras
[ 9 ] PARKHOMENKO Kostiantyn
[ 10 ] MOISEIENKO Oleksii
[ 14 ] KOZAK Mykhaylo
[ 17 ] YAKUBOV Alisher (-65')
[ 20 ] KOTLIAR Anton (-74')

ARG - Argentina

[ 12 ] MELLANO Simon Pablo (GK)
[ 2 ] KURPETA Lautaro Lihueel (-64')
[ 3 ] GARRIDO Pablo Ignacio
[ 8 ] YORIO Juan Mariano (C)
[ 9 ] GRANCE Matias Hernan (-84')
[ 11 ] ALEGRE Alejandro Ariel
[ 14 ] TEJEDA GUTIERREZ Julian
[ 15 ] MONRROES David Alejandro (-45')
[ 18 ] GARRO Eber Nahuel
[ 19 ] CHIAPELLO Federico (-66')
[ 20 ] BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] CHERNOBAI Serhii (GK)
[ 2 ] BUSKO Andrii
[ 8 ] BANASEVYCH Maksym (+72')
[ 11 ] KNYSH Danylo (+74')
[ 15 ] BOCHAK Roman (+65')
[ 16 ] KOROLYANCHUK Andriy
[ 18 ] DUTS Ihor

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] LOPEZ Juan Cruz (GK)
[ 4 ] GAYS Gaston Mario (+84')
[ 5 ] SALAS Julian
[ 6 ] RODRIGUEZ Ignacio Alberto (+64')
[ 7 ] ESCALANTE Christian Agustin
[ 10 ] HERMIDA Pablo Alejandro
[ 13 ] MANSILLA Lucas Nahuel (+45')
[ 16 ] PEDERNERA Cesar Matias
[ 17 ] MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo (+66')

Coach: BUZNIK Anatolii Coach: CARDOZO Raul Ernesto

Cautions:

ZAVIISKYI Taras (UKR) 3', TEJEDA GUTIERREZ Julian (ARG) 10', YORIO Juan Mariano (ARG) 24', KOZAK Mykhaylo (UKR) 76', 
GRANCE Matias Hernan (ARG) 83'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 1 min., second half: 4 min.

FOOTBALL
足足

MEN
男男 男项

FIRST ROUND - GROUP D - MATCH 24

HSINCHU COUNTY SECOND STADIUM
新新新新新新新新新

WED 周周 

23 AUG 2017
19:30   

MATCH REPORT
賽賽賽賽

  

FBM400D06_C73 1.0   WED 23 AUG 2017 21:34     Page 1/2
  



UKR - ARG
2:1 (1:0)

UKR - Ukraine STATISTICS ARG - Argentina
14 Shots 8
6 Shots on Goal 2

11 Fouls 13
11 Corner Kicks 0
0 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
2 Offsides 1
0 Own Goals 0
2 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 3
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

58% Ball Possession 42%
49 Actual Playing Time 35

UKR - Ukraine

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

12 SILETSKYI Ivan GK 90 1
3 KURKO Vasyl D 90 1
4 BEZUGLYY Mykyta D 90 0/1 2
5 POTAROCHENKO Yevgenii D 72
6 BUKHAL Hlib M 90 1/2
7 ZAVIISKYI Taras M 90 1 1
9 PARKHOMENKO Kostiantyn M 90 0/2 1 1

10 MOISEIENKO Oleksii D 90 1/2 3 3
14 KOZAK Mykhaylo F 90 1 4 1
17 YAKUBOV Alisher F 65
20 KOTLIAR Anton F 74 2 4/7 2 1

Substitutes
8 BANASEVYCH Maksym F 18 1

11 KNYSH Danylo F 16 1
15 BOCHAK Roman F 25

Totals 2 1 6/14 11 12 2

ARG - Argentina

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

12 MELLANO Simon Pablo GK 90 2
2 KURPETA Lautaro Lihueel D 64
3 GARRIDO Pablo Ignacio D 90 1 2
8 YORIO Juan Mariano (C) M 90 3 1 1
9 GRANCE Matias Hernan F 84 0/1 3 4 1

11 ALEGRE Alejandro Ariel M 90 1/1 1 1
14 TEJEDA GUTIERREZ Julian D 90 1 1 1
15 MONRROES David Alejandro M 45
18 GARRO Eber Nahuel D 90
19 CHIAPELLO Federico F 66 0/2
20 BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio F 90 1 1/2 1

Substitutes
4 GAYS Gaston Mario D 6
6 RODRIGUEZ Ignacio Alberto D 26

13 MANSILLA Lucas Nahuel M 45 0/1 3 1
17 MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo M 24 0/1

Totals 1 2 2/8 13 10 3

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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